City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

CC-19-968 Version: 1 Name:

Agenda Item Status: Approved
9/30/2019 In control: City Council
10/8/2019 Final action: 10/8/2019

Request City Council to 1) Approve Contract Change Orders with Pacific Hydrotech Corporation in the
amount of $142,505.02 for Fire Station 205 Phase 1 Improvements Project, City Project No. 170203;
and 2) to Authorize the City Administrator to Grant Easements and Accept Grants of Easements for
utility purposes on this project on behalf of the City of Rialto.

(ACTION)

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 C1826 Change Order 1 R3.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 C1826 Change Order 3R2.pdf, 3.
Attachment 3 C1826 Change Order 4 R1.pdf, 4. Attachment 4 C1826 Change Order 6R1.pdf, 5.
Attachment 5 C1826 Change Order 7R1.pdf, 6. Attachment 6 C1826 Change Order 8R1.pdf, 7. Initial
Study CEQA, 8. Filing Notice of Determination, 9. Change Order Justification.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/8/2019 1 City Council
City of Rialto Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

